DECEMBER POP-UP DRESSAGE 2025

Horse Name

Member School

INTRO 2 (10 YEARS AND UNDER)

Intro 2 (a)
Weston Candy Girl
PONTGAM JASMINE
Minty Il

Playtime Charlie

DAMERHAM STORM IN A TEACUP

Indiana

Spyder

Caples King Lee

Gwynn

Green Meadows Pavarotti
Jed

Tymorlais Fleur

King

Ellie

Rainbow Cookie

INTRO 2 - Open
Intro 2 (b)

Sheena

Stig

Super Sam
Radiator Spring
Otje

Stardale Dream
Harry
Courvoisier
Umgall Bridge
Forest Oak

Westonbirt School, GLOUCS

Oakwood School, W.SX

Kings School, DEV

Temple Guiting C of E, GLOUCS

Oakwood School, W.SX

Adcote School, SHROP

Tysoe Primary School

Messing Primary School, ESSEX

King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS
Shebbear College, DEV

Croft Preparatory School, WARKS

St Margaret's Prep School, ESSEX

King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS
Wootton Wawen CofE Primary School, WARKS
Tysoe Primary School

King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS
Royal Alexandra & Albert School, SY

King's Ely, CAMBS

St Margaret's Prep School, ESSEX

Dean Close, GLOUCS

Edwinstree Middle School

Ettington Primary School, WARKS

King's Ely, CAMBS

Cheltenham College Prep School, GLOUCS
Debenham High School

Class

Class1A
Class 1 A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class1A
Class 1A
Class1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class1A
Class 1A
Class1A
Class 1A

Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B

Score

185.00
180.00
179.00
178.50
173.50
170.00
168.50
168.00
166.00
165.50
165.00
164.50
159.50
157.50
154.50

157.50
153.50
151.50
147.00
147.00
147.00
146.50
145.00
143.50
143.50

%

84.00%
81.80%
81.30%
81.10%
78.80%
77.20%
76.50%
76.30%
75.40%
75.20%
75.00%
74.70%
72.50%
71.50%
70.20%

71.50%
69.70%
68.80%
66.80%
66.80%
66.80%
66.50%
65.90%
65.20%
65.20%

Coll

60
60
59

59
59

Place
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Horse Name

Tuppence

Lorenzo

Felix

The Wandering Boy
Minstrel

PRELIM 2 (2024)

SECTION A
Wilhelm 1

Prince Diamond
Tynycaia Lollipop
Gill 8

Woodside Storey
Rosie Posie
Rosshill Puppy
Kippure Buccaneer
Rockie

Kilconly Owen
Sheena

Skellorn Lord Of The Dance
Harry

Tilly's Flower
Cachriph Apaluca
Stardale Dream
Felix

Just Milly

Stanley

Star

Longbourne Sugarplum
Whytehall Rose
Mullcrock Buggy
Rupert

Ridge Cross Lad

Member School

Kesgrave High School
Farlingaye High School, SUFK
Sancton Wood School, CAMBS
Bedford Modern, BEDS

King's Ely, CAMBS

Ampleforth College

Chase School, WORCS

Westonbirt School

Kingsley School, WARKS

Sheffield Girls (was Sheffield High School), S.YORKS
Cranford House School, OXON

Atelier 21, W.SX

Benenden, KENT

Cumnor House School, W.SX

Sheffield Girls (was Sheffield High School), S.YORKS
King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS
Croft Preparatory School, WARKS

Shipston High School, WARKS

Shebbear College, DEV

Terrington Hall, N.YORKS

Edwinstree Middle School

Sancton Wood School, CAMBS

St Mary's, Ascot, BERKS

Higham Lane North Academy, WARKS
Atelier 21, W.SX

Debenham High School

Parmiter's School, HERTS

Kingsley School, WARKS

Dr Radcliffe's Primary School

Lady Manners School, DERBYS

Class

Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Score

142.50
141.90
138.00
137.50
133.50

195.00
190.50
188.00
185.50
185.00
180.00
179.00
178.00
175.50
173.00
171.00
168.50
166.50
166.00
165.00
160.50
160.00
157.50
152.00
151.50
151.00
143.50
141.00
134.00
131.00

%

64.70%
64.30%
62.70%
62.50%
60.60%

84.70%
82.80%
81.70%
80.60%
80.50%
78.20%
77.80%
77.30%
76.30%
75.20%
74.30%
73.20%
72.30%
72.10%
71.70%
69.70%
69.50%
68.40%
66.00%
65.80%
65.60%
62.30%
61.30%
58.20%
56.90%

Coll

Place

11
12
13
14
15
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Horse Name

SECTION B
Kyneton Walle
Herbie

Zalto

Keaves Champ (Toto)
Portmore Firework
Golly Gosh

Mr Jones

Tullanna Tommy
Dinero Il

Hilin Temptress
Springfieldpark Razzle
Forest Oak

Coolagh Progress
Celynnen Sun Spot
Bonnie

Limerick

Radiator Spring
Jacob

The Wandering Boy
Miss Olive

Ditto D'Amore
Polly

Corduff Madam
Otje

PRELIM 3 (2024)

Wilhelm 1

San Francisco PR
Coolodge Sonny
Herbie

Portmore Firework
Mr Buzz

Thomas

Member School

Kingsley School, WARKS

Weaverham High School.

Canford School, DOR

Stowe School, BUCKS

King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS
Stowe School, BUCKS

Dean Close, GLOUCS

Atelier 21, W.SX

Benenden, KENT

Cranford House School, OXON
Kingsley School, WARKS

Debenham High School

Stover School, DEV

Adcote School, SHROP

Plume Academy, ESSEX

King's Ely, CAMBS

St Margaret's Prep School, ESSEX
Upton-by-Chester High School
Bedford Modern, BEDS

Shipston High School, WARKS

Higham Lane North Academy, WARKS
King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS
Wimbeldon High School

Dean Close, GLOUCS

Ampleforth

Colchester County High School for Girls, ESSEX
Sackville School, KENT

Weaverham High School, CHES

King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS
Shebbear College, DEV

Cheltenham Ladies College, GLOUCS

Class

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3

Score

190.50
190.50
186.50
185.50
184.00
180.00
178.50
176.00
173.00
171.50
170.00
167.50
166.50
165.50
163.50
160.00
158.50
156.50
152.00
151.50
150.50
139.50
139.00
133.50

188.00
187.00
178.50
176.00
174.50
173.50
173.00

%

82.80%
82.80%
81.00%
80.60%
80.00%
78.20%
77.60%
76.50%
75.20%
74.50%
73.90%
72.80%
72.30%
71.90%
71.00%
69.50%
68.90%
68.00%
66.00%
65.80%
65.40%
60.60%
60.40%
58.00%

78.30%
77.90%
74.30%
73.30%
72.70%
72.20%
72.00%

Coll

52.5
51.0

Place
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Horse Name

Clarkstown Ronnie
Courvoisier
Ravenclaw Rivercat
Corclare Dooneen
Super Sam

Shanbo Friendly Man
Little Miss Moonshine
Kilcoltrim Tximista
Trefynys Sapphire
Miss Olive
Bellindene Rhuaridh
Limerick

Gill 8

Threeshires Gallant
Maggie

Rossileen Duchess
Lorenzo

Tantoni Ladybird
Trefynys lago

Ridge Cross Lad
Whytehall Rose

NOVICE 2 (2024)

Lankill Buster

Thomas

Hey Dixie

Knockbridge Evening Shadow
Global Smart Choice
Max

Abbeywood Opium
Coolodge Sonny

Big Data

Grande Dame Sunshine
Maggie

Member School

King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS
King's Ely, CAMBS

Sutton Valence School, KENT

Sidcot School, SOM

King's Ely, CAMBS

King Edward's School, Bath

King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS
Cheltenham Ladies College, GLOUCS
Kingsley School, WARKS

Stratford Upon Avon School, WARKS

Kelso High School, ROX. SCOTLAND

King's Ely, CAMBS

Kingsley School, WARKS

Norwich High School

King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS
Norwich High School for Girls, NORF
Farlingaye High School, SUFK

Kingham Hill School DC, OXON

Heathcote School, ESSEX

Lady Manners School, DERBYS

Parmiter's School, HERTS

Stoke College, SUFK

Cheltenham Ladies College, GLOUCS
Shebbear College, DEV

Bloxham School, OXON

Winchester College, HANTS
Mayfield School, E SUSSEX
Finborough School, SUFK

Sackville School, KENT

Sidcot School, SOM

Farlingaye High School, SUFK

King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS

Class

Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3

Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4

Score

172.00
163.50
162.00
162.00
159.50
159.50
158.50
158.50
158.00
158.00
157.50
157.50
157.00
155.50
154.50
152.50
148.00
145.00
144.50
136.50
133.50

200.50
189.00
185.00
184.00
179.50
178.00
177.00
176.00
172.00
171.00
169.00

%

71.60%
68.10%
67.50%
67.50%
66.40%
66.40%
66.00%
66.00%
65.80%
65.80%
65.60%
65.60%
65.40%
64.70%
64.30%
63.50%
61.60%
60.40%
60.20%
56.80%
55.60%

77.10%
72.60%
71.10%
70.70%
69.00%
68.40%
68.00%
67.60%
66.10%
65.70%
65.00%

Coll

40.5
40.5
43.0
40.5
41.0
39.5
40.0
39.0
41.0
40.5

Place

10=
10=
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
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Horse Name Member School

Clarkstown Ronnie
Seigneur's Diamond
Kilnhangers Little Gem
Kilcoltrim Tximista

Coolfin Silver Katie
Willowbys Chocolate Frosty

King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS
Downs School, Compton, BERKS

Dorset Studio School, DOR

Cheltenham Ladies College, GLOUCS
Sibford School, OXON

Norwich High School for Girls, NORF

ELEMENTARY 2 (2024)

Henfynwy Jack Daniels Cheltenham Ladies College, GLOUCS
Cul8r Queen Mary's School, N.YORKS
Max Mayfield School, E SUSSEX

Global Smart Choice
Tubberscanavan Clover

Winchester College, HANTS
Kimbolton School, CAMBS

MEDIUM 2 (2024)

Henfynwy Jack Daniels Cheltenham Ladies College, GLOUCS

Cul8r Queen Mary's School, N.YORKS

Carry On Princess King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS
Sunset Picnic Kingham Hill School DC, OXON

Class

Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4

Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5

Class 6
Class 6
Class 6
Class 6

Score

168.50
166.00
165.00
162.00
162.00
153.00

202.50
196.00
191.50
191.00
190.50

216.50
204.00
201.50
185.00

%

64.50%
63.80%
63.40%
62.30%
62.30%
58.80%

69.80%
67.50%
66.00%
65.80%
65.60%

67.60%
63.70%
62.90%
57.80%

Coll

39.00
38.50

Place

12
13
14
15
16
17
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	DEC RESULTS

