

DECEMBER POP-UP DRESSAGE 2025

Horse Name	Member School	Class	Score	%	Coll	Place	Points
INTRO 2 (10 YEARS AND UNDER)							
Intro 2 (a)							
Weston Candy Girl	Westonbirt School, GLOUCS	Class 1 A	185.00	84.00%	1	8	
PONTGAM JASMINE	Oakwood School, W.SX	Class 1 A	180.00	81.80%	2	7	
Minty II	Kings School, DEV	Class 1 A	179.00	81.30%	3	6	
Playtime Charlie	Temple Guiting C of E, GLOUCS	Class 1 A	178.50	81.10%	4	5	
DAMERHAM STORM IN A TEACUP	Oakwood School, W.SX	Class 1 A	173.50	78.80%	5	4	
Indiana	Adcote School, SHROP	Class 1 A	170.00	77.20%	6	3	
Spyder	Tysoe Primary School	Class 1 A	168.50	76.50%	7	2	
Caples King Lee	Messing Primary School, ESSEX	Class 1 A	168.00	76.30%	8	1	
Gwynn	King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS	Class 1 A	166.00	75.40%	9		
Green Meadows Pavarotti	Shebbear College, DEV	Class 1A	165.50	75.20%	10		
Jed	Croft Preparatory School, WARKS	Class 1 A	165.00	75.00%	11		
Tymorlais Fleur	St Margaret's Prep School, ESSEX	Class 1 A	164.50	74.70%	12		
King	King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS	Class 1 A	159.50	72.50%	13		
Ellie	Wootton Wawen CofE Primary School, WARKS	Class 1 A	157.50	71.50%	14		
Rainbow Cookie	Tysoe Primary School	Class 1 A	154.50	70.20%	15		
INTRO 2 - Open							
Intro 2 (b)							
Sheena	King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS	Class 1B	157.50	71.50%	1	8	
Stig	Royal Alexandra & Albert School, SY	Class 1B	153.50	69.70%	2	7	
Super Sam	King's Ely, CAMBS	Class 1B	151.50	68.80%	3	6	
Radiator Spring	St Margaret's Prep School, ESSEX	Class 1B	147.00	66.80%	60	4=	5
Otje	Dean Close, GLOUCS	Class 1B	147.00	66.80%	60	4=	5
Stardale Dream	Edwinstree Middle School	Class 1B	147.00	66.80%	59	6	3
Harry	Ettington Primary School, WARKS	Class 1B	146.50	66.50%	7	2	
Courvoisier	King's Ely, CAMBS	Class 1B	145.00	65.90%	8	1	
Umgall Bridge	Cheltenham College Prep School, GLOUCS	Class 1B	143.50	65.20%	59	9=	
Forest Oak	Debenham High School	Class 1B	143.50	65.20%	59	9=	

Horse Name	Member School	Class	Score	%	Coll	Place	Points
Tuppence	Kesgrave High School	Class 1B	142.50	64.70%		11	
Lorenzo	Farlingaye High School, SUFK	Class 1B	141.90	64.30%		12	
Felix	Sancton Wood School, CAMBS	Class 1B	138.00	62.70%		13	
The Wandering Boy	Bedford Modern, BEDS	Class 1B	137.50	62.50%		14	
Minstrel	King's Ely, CAMBS	Class 1B	133.50	60.60%		15	

PRELIM 2 (2024)

SECTION A

Wilhelm 1	Ampleforth College	Class 2	195.00	84.70%	1	8
Prince Diamond	Chase School, WORCS	Class 2	190.50	82.80%	2	7
Tynycia Lollipop	Westonbirt School	Class 2	188.00	81.70%	3	6
Gill 8	Kingsley School, WARKS	Class 2	185.50	80.60%	4	5
Woodside Storey	Sheffield Girls (was Sheffield High School), S.YORKS	Class 2	185.00	80.50%	5	4
Rosie Posie	Cranford House School, OXON	Class 2	180.00	78.20%	6	3
Rosshill Puppy	Atelier 21, W.SX	Class 2	179.00	77.80%	7	2
Kippure Buccaneer	Benenden, KENT	Class 2	178.00	77.30%	8	1
Rockie	Cumnor House School, W.SX	Class 2	175.50	76.30%	9	
Kilconly Owen	Sheffield Girls (was Sheffield High School), S.YORKS	Class 2	173.00	75.20%	10	
Sheena	King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS	Class 2	171.00	74.30%	11	
Skellorn Lord Of The Dance	Croft Preparatory School, WARKS	Class 2	168.50	73.20%	12	
Harry	Shipston High School, WARKS	Class 2	166.50	72.30%	13	
Tilly's Flower	Shebbear College, DEV	Class 2	166.00	72.10%	14	
Cachriph Apaluca	Terrington Hall, N.YORKS	Class 2	165.00	71.70%	15	
Stardale Dream	Edwinstree Middle School	Class 2	160.50	69.70%	16	
Felix	Sancton Wood School, CAMBS	Class 2	160.00	69.50%	17	
Just Milly	St Mary's, Ascot, BERKS	Class 2	157.50	68.40%	18	
Stanley	Higham Lane North Academy, WARKS	Class 2	152.00	66.00%	19	
Star	Atelier 21, W.SX	Class 2	151.50	65.80%	20	
Longbourne Sugarplum	Debenham High School	Class 2	151.00	65.60%	21	
Whytehall Rose	Parmiter's School, HERTS	Class 2	143.50	62.30%	22	
Mullcrook Buggy	Kingsley School, WARKS	Class 2	141.00	61.30%	23	
Rupert	Dr Radcliffe's Primary School	Class 2	134.00	58.20%	24	
Ridge Cross Lad	Lady Manners School, DERBYS	Class 2	131.00	56.90%	25	

Horse Name	Member School	Class	Score	%	Coll	Place	Points
SECTION B							
Kyneton Walle	Kingsley School, WARKS	Class 2	190.50	82.80%	52.5	1	8
Herbie	Weaverham High School.	Class 2	190.50	82.80%	51.0	2	7
Zalto	Canford School, DOR	Class 2	186.50	81.00%		3	6
Keaves Champ (Toto)	Stowe School, BUCKS	Class 2	185.50	80.60%		4	5
Portmore Firework	King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS	Class 2	184.00	80.00%		5	4
Golly Gosh	Stowe School, BUCKS	Class 2	180.00	78.20%		6	3
Mr Jones	Dean Close, GLOUCS	Class 2	178.50	77.60%		7	2
Tullanna Tommy	Atelier 21, W.SX	Class 2	176.00	76.50%		8	1
Dinero II	Benenden, KENT	Class 2	173.00	75.20%		9	
Hilin Temptress	Cranford House School, OXON	Class 2	171.50	74.50%		10	
Springfieldpark Razzle	Kingsley School, WARKS	Class 2	170.00	73.90%		11	
Forest Oak	Debenham High School	Class 2	167.50	72.80%		12	
Coolagh Progress	Stover School, DEV	Class 2	166.50	72.30%		13	
Celynnen Sun Spot	Adcote School, SHROP	Class 2	165.50	71.90%		14	
Bonnie	Plume Academy, ESSEX	Class 2	163.50	71.00%		15	
Limerick	King's Ely, CAMBS	Class 2	160.00	69.50%		16	
Radiator Spring	St Margaret's Prep School, ESSEX	Class 2	158.50	68.90%		17	
Jacob	Upton-by-Chester High School	Class 2	156.50	68.00%		18	
The Wandering Boy	Bedford Modern, BEDS	Class 2	152.00	66.00%		19	
Miss Olive	Shipston High School, WARKS	Class 2	151.50	65.80%		20	
Ditto D'Amore	Higham Lane North Academy, WARKS	Class 2	150.50	65.40%		21	
Polly	King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS	Class 2	139.50	60.60%		22	
Corduff Madam	Wimbledon High School	Class 2	139.00	60.40%		23	
Otje	Dean Close, GLOUCS	Class 2	133.50	58.00%		24	

PRELIM 3 (2024)

Wilhelm 1	Ampleforth	Class 3	188.00	78.30%	1	8
San Francisco PR	Colchester County High School for Girls, ESSEX	Class 3	187.00	77.90%	2	7
Coolodge Sonny	Sackville School, KENT	Class 3	178.50	74.30%	3	6
Herbie	Weaverham High School, CHES	Class 3	176.00	73.30%	4	5
Portmore Firework	King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS	Class 3	174.50	72.70%	5	4
Mr Buzz	Shebbear College, DEV	Class 3	173.50	72.20%	6	3
Thomas	Cheltenham Ladies College, GLOUCS	Class 3	173.00	72.00%	7	2

Horse Name	Member School	Class	Score	%	Coll	Place	Points
Clarkstown Ronnie	King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS	Class 3	172.00	71.60%		8	1
Courvoisier	King's Ely, CAMBS	Class 3	163.50	68.10%		9	
Ravenclaw Rivercat	Sutton Valence School, KENT	Class 3	162.00	67.50%	40.5	10=	
Corclare Dooneen	Sidcot School, SOM	Class 3	162.00	67.50%	40.5	10=	
Super Sam	King's Ely, CAMBS	Class 3	159.50	66.40%	43.0	12	
Shanbo Friendly Man	King Edward's School, Bath	Class 3	159.50	66.40%	40.5	13	
Little Miss Moonshine	King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS	Class 3	158.50	66.00%	41.0	14	
Kilcoltrim Tximista	Cheltenham Ladies College, GLOUCS	Class 3	158.50	66.00%	39.5	15	
Trefynys Sapphire	Kingsley School, WARKS	Class 3	158.00	65.80%	40.0	16	
Miss Olive	Stratford Upon Avon School, WARKS	Class 3	158.00	65.80%	39.0	17	
Bellindene Rhuaridh	Kelso High School, ROX. SCOTLAND	Class 3	157.50	65.60%	41.0	18	
Limerick	King's Ely, CAMBS	Class 3	157.50	65.60%	40.5	19	
Gill 8	Kingsley School, WARKS	Class 3	157.00	65.40%		20	
Threeshires Gallant	Norwich High School	Class 3	155.50	64.70%		21	
Maggie	King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS	Class 3	154.50	64.30%		22	
Rossileen Duchess	Norwich High School for Girls, NORF	Class 3	152.50	63.50%		23	
Lorenzo	Farlingaye High School, SUFK	Class 3	148.00	61.60%		24	
Tantoni Ladybird	Kingham Hill School DC, OXON	Class 3	145.00	60.40%		25	
Trefynys Iago	Heathcote School, ESSEX	Class 3	144.50	60.20%		26	
Ridge Cross Lad	Lady Manners School, DERBYS	Class 3	136.50	56.80%		27	
Whytehall Rose	Parmiter's School, HERTS	Class 3	133.50	55.60%		28	

NOVICE 2 (2024)

Lankill Buster	Stoke College, SUFK	Class 4	200.50	77.10%	1	8
Thomas	Cheltenham Ladies College, GLOUCS	Class 4	189.00	72.60%	2	7
Hey Dixie	Shebbear College, DEV	Class 4	185.00	71.10%	3	6
Knockbridge Evening Shadow	Bloxham School, OXON	Class 4	184.00	70.70%	4	5
Global Smart Choice	Winchester College, HANTS	Class 4	179.50	69.00%	5	4
Max	Mayfield School, E SUSSEX	Class 4	178.00	68.40%	6	3
Abbeywood Opium	Finborough School, SUFK	Class 4	177.00	68.00%	7	2
Coolodge Sonny	Sackville School, KENT	Class 4	176.00	67.60%	8	1
Big Data	Sidcot School, SOM	Class 4	172.00	66.10%	9	
Grande Dame Sunshine	Farlingaye High School, SUFK	Class 4	171.00	65.70%	10	
Maggie	King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS	Class 4	169.00	65.00%	11	

Horse Name	Member School	Class	Score	%	Coll	Place	Points
Clarkstown Ronnie	King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS	Class 4	168.50	64.50%		12	
Seigneur's Diamond	Downs School, Compton, BERKS	Class 4	166.00	63.80%		13	
Kilnhangers Little Gem	Dorset Studio School, DOR	Class 4	165.00	63.40%		14	
Kilcoltrim Tximista	Cheltenham Ladies College, GLOUCS	Class 4	162.00	62.30%	39.00	15	
Coolfin Silver Katie	Sibford School, OXON	Class 4	162.00	62.30%	38.50	16	
Willowbys Chocolate Frosty	Norwich High School for Girls, NORF	Class 4	153.00	58.80%		17	

ELEMENTARY 2 (2024)

Henfynwy Jack Daniels	Cheltenham Ladies College, GLOUCS	Class 5	202.50	69.80%	1	8
Cul8r	Queen Mary's School, N.YORKS	Class 5	196.00	67.50%	2	7
Max	Mayfield School, E SUSSEX	Class 5	191.50	66.00%	3	6
Global Smart Choice	Winchester College, HANTS	Class 5	191.00	65.80%	4	5
Tubberscanavan Clover	Kimbolton School, CAMBS	Class 5	190.50	65.60%	5	4

MEDIUM 2 (2024)

Henfynwy Jack Daniels	Cheltenham Ladies College, GLOUCS	Class 6	216.50	67.60%	1	8
Cul8r	Queen Mary's School, N.YORKS	Class 6	204.00	63.70%	2	7
Carry On Princess	King's High, Warwick School & Prep, WARKS	Class 6	201.50	62.90%	3	6
Sunset Picnic	Kingham Hill School DC, OXON	Class 6	185.00	57.80%	4	5